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2021 K-8 Overall




2021 K-8 Overall

Teacher .
/ Location
Parent

Overall
Score

DesES Buffalo, New
Adam and Aaron Yuke Tjandra  Elementary f 22.1 6.08 8.28 1
York
School
. Eric Wally Monte Vista  Albuquerque,
Orion Walstrom Elementary New Mexico 10.3 7.49 7.88 2
Dr Bradley Kearney,
Pryor Miller Missouri 13.7 6.71 7.84 3
Alex, Charlie, Rhy! | Ghris/Ann Slyel [ - SISty [Sakentieign s, 103 7.19 7.57 4
School Ohio
Eric Wally Monte Vista Albuquerque,
el Walstrom Elementary New Mexico 102 7:19 7:54 >
Eric Wally Monte Vista Albuquerque,
. Walstrom Elementary New Mexico 71 8.25 7:50 6
PS/IS 288: The Brooklvn. New
Cody Rachelle Travis Shirley Tanyhill yn, 7.7 7.96 7.48 7
York
School
e @rer | Qe | SeGEnEs | leemigen, 19.6 5.69 7.47 8
School Indiana
. Wasatch
Gwen and Alice James Hall Provo, Utah 21.7 5.45 7.39 9
Elementary
S e 1] I e S E 18.7 5.55 7.18 10
School Indiana



2021 K-8




2021 K-8 Quality

Teacher/ . Overall
Location
Parent Score

Eric Wally Monte Vista  Albuquerque,

ACIEL Walstrom Elementary New Mexico 7.1 8.25 7.50 1
Brian and Sean AEDLIITE, (N 3.1 8.15 4.99 2
York
Eric Wally Monte Vista Albuquerque,
— Walstrom Elementary New Mexico >3 8.10 6.58 3
PS/IS 288: The Brooklvn. New
Cody Rachelle Travis Shirley Tanyhill yn, 7.7 7.96 7.48 4
York
School
Eric Wally Monte Vista Albuquerque,
FEUL Walstrom Elementary New Mexico 6 7.70 6.51 >
. Eric Wally Monte Vista Albuquerque,
Orion Walstrom Elementary New Mexico 103 7:49 /.88 6
. Mifflin County Port Royal,
Wyatt Mike Grove ddaSdies | e 5.3 7.26 5.81 7
Pl Sl i | @ ann S | CENEEDY  f SAELER A, 10.3 7.19 7.57 8
School Ohio
Eric Wally Monte Vista Albuquerque,
ClEl: Walstrom Elementary New Mexico 102 7.19 7:54 ?
Letter's 4th Grade Andrea Letter Monte Vista Albuquerque, 24 701 373 10

Group Elementary New Mexico



@ 2021 9-12 Overall @




Ava, Naomi, Avra

Cailin, Jacob,
Thomas

Logan, Michael

Shelby, Hailey

Angus, Haley,
Audrey

Shawn, Charles

Dajuan, Chloe,
Aiden, Ethan

Miracle,
Marguerite

Saketh
Brianna

Madalyn, Macy,
Cooper, Aiden

Teacher/

Parent

Lucy Walter

Lucy Walter

John Thurmond

Dr. Miller

Lucy Walter

John Thurmond

Laura McMillen

John Thurmond

John Thurmond

Mr. Yap

Chris Witthaus

2021

mm

Lyme/Old Lyme
High School
Lyme/Old Lyme
High School
lllinois
Mathematics and
Science Academy
Kearney High
School
Lyme/Old Lyme
High School
Illinois
Mathematics and
Science Academy
Powdersville High
School
Illinois
Mathematics and
Science Academy
lllinois
Mathematics and
Science Academy

9-12 Overall

Old Lyme,
Connecticut
Old Lyme,
Connecticut
Aurora, lllinois
Kearney, Missouri

Old Lyme,
Connecticut

Aurora, lllinois

Easley, South
Carolina

Aurora, lllinois

Aurora, lllinois

Williamsville South High School

Francis Howell
High School

Saint Charles,
Missouri

21

15.2

9.5

19.9

8.9

53.4

8.4

11.6

6.2

16.8

7.00

7.13

7.53

8.90

6.76

8.59

4.81

8.39

7.30

9.35

6.34

Overall
Score

10.30

9.56

9.10

9.09

8.93

8.55

8.35

8.16

8.03

8.02

7.92

2*

10



@ 2021 9-12 Quiality




2021 9-12 Quality

Teacher .
/ Location
Parent
6.2

Williamsville South

Overall
Score
8.02 1

Brianna Mr. Yap High School Ambherst, New York 9.35
Janelle Mr. Yap W|II|a_mszIe ey Amherst, New York 6 8.99 7.60 2
High School
Shelby, Hailey Dr. Miller Kearney High School Kearney, Missouri 9.5 8.90 9.09 3
Vanessa Ms. Ellen Hall ~ Bangor High School Bangor, Maine 2.2 8.73 4.41 4
Juliana, Elijah, . Somerville High Somerville,
Mohammed SUEETD Sl e School Massachusetts 2.7 8.70 4.94 >

Shawn, Charles  John Thurmond III|n0|§ MEMICIIELIES Aurora, lllinois 8.9 8.59 8.55 6
and Science Academy

David, Elias Jim Burdick Canton High School Canton, New York 3.3 8.51 5.39 7

Francis Howell High

Myles T, Allison M Chris Witthaus School Saint Charles, Missouri 3.1 8.51 5.22 8

Rylelgh,. SEE John Thurmond III|n0|§ UEICIEIEIE Aurora, lllinois 5.8 8.51 7.09 9
Adriana and Science Academy

Miracle, Marguerite John Thurmond Milots [ dsimsiiie: Aurora, lllinois 8.4 8.39 8.16 10

and Science Academy

Micolas Dr. Miller Kearney High School  Kearney, Missouri 1.8 8.39 3.75 10



@ 2021 Teacher Crystal




@ 2021 Teacher Crystal
e e S S

Teacher/Parent

Arrowhead Park Early Las Cruces, New

Maggie Romero College High School Mexico 10.20
Rachelle Travis s 288: UG SISy Brooklyn, New York 19 6.70 8.72 2
Tanyhill School
Susan Schmidt Somerville High School Somerville, 18.6 6.51 8.42 3
Massachusetts
Karen Metcalf CHINLRTRIE Lgarnmg Tallahassee, Florida 11.3 7.33 7.98 4
Community

Sandy Smith Nichols Middle School  Buffalo, New York 37.1 4.76 7.53 5

Lisa Metejka Ui (S TR Bloomington, lllinois 23.8 5.30 7.39 6
School

Liz Zunk Homeschool Erick, Oklahoma 21.5 5.16 6.98 7

Jim Burdick Canton High School Canton, New York 13.1 6.03 6.92 8

Kenna Monthei Kearney High School Kearney, Missouri 15.9 5.63 6.91 9

Anne Huntress SPGB ML | e e Ve 185 5.29 6.82 10
School

Patricia Szpila Collinsville High School  Collinsville, Illinois 5.8 6.81 5.67 11

Leah Sparks Homeschool Edmond, Oklahoma 10 5.16 5.38 12

Dr Bradley Miller Kearney High School Kearney, Missouri 2.6 6.16 3.43 13

M e Arrowhead Park Early Las Cruces, New 16 6.5 )84 14

College High School Mexico



@ 2021 Coolest Crystal @
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2021 Cool Crystal
Scores judged on a 1 (cool) — 5 (coolest) scale

___GroupID | Teacher/Parent mm

Gwen and Alice James Hall Wasatch Elementary Provo, Utah
Joseph, Peter, Arman, Evan Chris Ann Slye University School Shakect;rl‘-lizlghts, 4.00 2
s . . . Easley, South
Isha, Janvi, Prima Laura McMillen Powdersville High School . 3.42 3
Carolina
Easl h
Cannon, Caitlin, Anjalou, Niko Laura McMillen Powdersville High School ai::::’)lsi::t 3.33 4
. . . . . Easley, South
Elliot, Dylan, Neil Laura McMillen Powdersville High School . 3.17 5
Carolina
Cameron, Saajfam, Milan, Chris Ann Slye University School SELC Helghts, 3.00 6
Quentin Ohio
Mariela, Rick Karen Metcalf Cornerstone L<.earn|ng TaIIaheTssee, 3.00 7
Community Florida
Owen, Max, Giles, Connor Chris Ann Slye University School Shake(;;:ilghts' 2.75 8
. . . Easley, South
Jayden, Candon Laura McMillen Powdersville High School . 2.75 9
Carolina
Solila, Oscar, Brianna, Kaitlin Maggie Romero ATETSEC PRI Tl - (5 EReEs, e 2.75 10

College High School Mexico



@ Honorable Mentions @



Demitrius

Nina

Maximilian

John, William, Rodeen,

Luke

Callen, Luke

Jude

Ellen

Paulo

Claire and Mark

lanna

Max B, Maggie B

Victoria

K-8 Honorable Mentions

Teacher/

Parent

Maggie Romero
Marina Drapey
Mark Hoffmann
Chris Ann Slye
Mike Grove
Eric Wally Walstrom
Sandy Smith
Eric Wally Walstrom
Jonathan B Roses
Rachelle Travis
Charlotte Hsu

Sandy Smith

Romero Household

Manhattan School for

Children

SchoolSharp+Manhattan

University School

Mifflin County Middle School

Monte Vista Elementary

Nichols Middle School

Monte Vista Elementary

The Roseseseseses

PS/IS 288: The Shirley
Tanyhill School

School 64

Nichols Middle School

m

Las Cruces, New
Mexico

New York, New York

Bronx, New York

Shaker Heights, Ohio

Port Royal,
Pennsylvania

Albuquerque, New
Mexico

Buffalo, New York

Albuquerque, New
Mexico

Lexington,
Massachusetts

Brooklyn, New York

Buffalo, New York

Buffalo, New York

35.1

16.4
33.9
9.9
13.2
5.5

50.8
27.1

11.1

52.8

Quality
Score

4.60

5.59

4.46

6.48

5.80

8.10

3.84

7.70

4.48

6.65

5.81

3.58

Overall
Score
7.16
6.93
6.88
6.72
6.68
6.58
6.58
6.51
6.48
6.35

6.29

6.19



@ K-8 Honorable Mentions

Teacher/
Parent

Quality
Score

Overall
Score

Juliet, Pete, Nora,
Amar

Wyatt
Kosta
Tahmid

Quinn

Zander, Sam, Nikhil,
Kyle
Tyler, Ava, Evelyn,
Quentin

Bekah and Estella
Mrs. Levy
Mrs. Greer

Gracie, Bella

Brian and Sean

Dana Pepe

Mike Grove

Valentina Bardakova

Rachelle Travis

Leah Sparks

Chris Ann Slye

Maria Valenti Barone

Sandy Smith

Kirstin Maxwel

Kirstin Maxwel

Lisa Matejka

mm

Olmstead School #64
Mifflin County Middle School

School Sharp

PS/IS 288: The Shirley
Tanyhill School

Homeschool
University School
Olmstead School #64
Nichols Middle School
St. Charles School
St. Charles School

Trinity Lutheran School

Buffalo, New York

Port Royal,
Pennsylvania

New York, New York

Brooklyn, New York

Edmond, Oklahoma

Shaker Heights, Ohio

Buffalo, New York

Buffalo, New York

Bloomington, Indiana

Bloomington, Indiana

Bloomington, Illinois

Hamburg, New York

53

47.1

24.2

7.7

11.2

46.2

9.6

13.2

37

8.7

5.31

7.26

3.26

3.91

5.69

5.75

4.79

3.10

5.05

4.46

3.21

5.08

5.81

5.49

5.48

5.43

5.40

5.20

5.19

5.18

5.14

5.08

5.01



Brian and Sean

Kirstin

Hayden, Bennett,
Gabrie

Conner, Sidney

Leslie

Ben, Colten, Nathan

Gavin

Ellie

Jakob, Luke, Joey, Finn

Eddie, Ismael, Hugo,
Walker

Lael

K-8 Honorable Mentions

Teacher/

Parent

Kirstin Maxwel
Sandy Smith
Karen Metcalf
Liz Zunk
Chris Ann Slye
Leah Sparks
Jeff Yap
Sandy Smith
Chris Ann Slye
Chris Ann Slye

Leah Sparks

St. Charles School

Nichols Middle School

Cornerstone Learning
Community

Homeschool

University School

Homeschool

Amherst Middle

Nichols Middle School

University School

University School

Homeschool

Location

Hamburg, New York
Bloomington, Indiana
Buffalo, New York
Tallahassee, Florida
Erick, Oklahoma
Shaker Heights, Ohio

Edmond, Oklahoma

Buffalo, New York
Shaker Heights, Ohio
Shaker Heights, Ohio

Edmond, Oklahoma

3.1

49.5
211

25.2

7.3
16.4
41.6

3.6

4.1

Quality
Score

8.15

5.75

2.81

3.56

3.36

6.40

4.84

3.54

2.61

6.16

5.55

4.29

Overall
Score
4.99
4.86
4.79
4.79
4.77
4.47
4.45
4.39
4.26
4.08

3.93

3.87



Logan, Michael

Letter's 4th Grade
Group

Clark

Gavin

Enzo, Duke, Vincent

Emma

Jakob, Luke, Joey, Finn

K-8 Honorable Mentions

Teacher/

Parent

Lisa Matejka
Andrea Letter
Christopher Hamel
Leah Sparks
Chris Ann Slye
Christopher Hamel

Chris Ann Slye

Trinity Lutheran School

Monte Vista Elementary

Homeschool

Homeschool

University School

Homeschool

University School

Location

Bloomington, Illinois

Albuquerque, New
Mexico

Lancaster,
Massachusetts

Edmond, Oklahoma

Shaker Heights, Ohio

Lancaster,
Massachusetts

Shaker Heights, Ohio

6
2.4
7.5
6.2
2.5

1.8

0.5

Quality
Score

4.50

7.01

3.64

3.74

5.41

3.79

6.53

Overall
3.80
3.73
3.38
3.20
2.94

1.69

1.15



@ 9-12 Honorable Mentions

Teacher/

Parent

Kelsey, Rod'ja, Xzavier Eric Anthony

Nora, Aliyah, Harleigh Susan Schmidt

Matt, Mohamad,

L Walt
Lucas ucy Walter
Connfer D, Kyle L, Chris Witthaus
Kieran C.
Kendra Tracy Burds
Janelle Mr. Yap

Ryleigh, Rachel,

Adriana John Thurmond

Yasmin,, Jasmin

e, SEliE Susan Schmidt

Elizabeth Liz Zunk

Dr Steven Gordon and

Melissa, Morgan Dr Meredith Foley

Calvin, Trydon, Blade Tracy Burds

Anna, Emily Susan Schmidt

Powdersville High School

Lyme/Old Lyme High School

Francis Howell High School

Location

Greenville, South
Carolina

Somerville,
Massachusetts

Old Lyme,
Connecticut

Somerville High School

Saint Charles,
Missouri

Central City High School Central City, lowa

Williamsville South High School

Illinois Mathematics and

. Aurora, lllinois
Science Academy !

Somerville,

Somerville High School Massachusetts

Homeschool Erick, Oklahoma

Garden City, New

Garden City High School York

Central City High School Central City, lowa

Somerville,

Somerville High School Massachusetts

49

20.4

12.8

321

11.8

5.8

8.7

22.9

20.7

9.2

8.6

Quality | Overall

4.64

5.91

6.85

5.10

6.88

8.99

8.51

7.08

5.04

5.08

6.65

6.71

7.88

7.87

7.81

7.75

7.61

7.60

7.09

6.98

6.94

6.78

6.71

6.59



@ 9-12 Honorable Mentions

Teacher/
Parent

Kosi, Rian

lllinois Mathematics and

John Thurmond Science Academy

Sam Patricia Szpila Collinsville High School

Dr Steven Gordon and
Dr Meredith Foley
Jason Jankowski, Brett Lenape Valley Regional High

Meyer School

Cate, Emma, Ryan Garden City High School

Monika
Zach, Heral, Elijah

Eric Anthony Powdersville High School

Croy, Rebekah, Kailey Dr. Miller Kearney High School

Sayalife Valerie Rickert Woodlands Academy of the
Sacred Heart
David, Elias Jim Burdick Canton High School
Terry, Jaxlglne, ML, Eric Anthony Powdersville High School
Devon Kumar, Natalia
Monika Kalinowska, Will Petrie, Lenape Valley Regional High
James Shertz, Kayla School
Bhagaloo

Myles T, Allison M Chris Witthaus Francis Howell High School

Deyvi, Edwin Susan Schmidt Somerville High School

m

Aurora, lllinois

Collinsville, lllinois

Garden City, New
York

Sparta, New Jersey

Greenville, South
Carolina

Kearney, Missouri

Lake Forest, lllinois

Canton, New York

Greenville, South
Carolina

Sparta, New Jersey

Saint Charles,
Missouri
Somerville,
Massachusetts

5.8

18.4

16.7

47.9

6.8

5.6

3.3

38.5

37.8

3.1

Quality | Overall

7.91

5.06

6.46

4.78

3.28

6.13

6.61

8.51

3.38

3.29

8.51

6.10

6.59

6.52

6.46

5.96

5.53

5.46

5.42

5.39

5.39

5.22

5.22

5.16



@ 9-12 Honorable Mentions

Teacher/

. ualit Overall
Location Q y
Parent

Francis Howell North High

Manisha, Emily St Charles, Missouri 6 6.03 5.09
School
Juliana, Elijah . . . Somerville,
Abraham, Mohammed Susan Schmidt Somerville High School Y — 2.7 8.70 4.94
Sarah, Shahna Eric Anthony Powdersville High School Greenwlle., Seian 38.5 2.95 4.71
Carolina
Vanessa Ms. Ellen Hall Bangor High School Bangor, Maine 2.2 8.73 4.41
Kayla Ms. Ellen Hall Bangor High School Bangor, Maine 2.3 8.20 4.25
Heidi, Val Francis Howell North High ¢, 1, missouri 23.7 2.80 3.90
School
Zach Erancis Howell o HiBis Sor o tes Missouri 9 3.79 3.79
School
Micolas Dr. Miller Kearney High School Kearney, Missouri 1.8 8.39 3.75
Kate, Isra Susan Schmidt Somerville High School calmnanilz, 2.5 6.73 3.66
Massachusetts
Anne Valerie Rickert Bzl Al iy e e Lake Forest, lllinois 3 6.05 3.64
Sacred Heart
Sarah Ms. Ellen Hall Bangor High School Bangor, Maine 1.9 7.04 3.25

Noah, Ashley Anne Huntress South Lewis High School Turin, New York 42.4 1.90 3.11



9-12 Honorable Mentions

Teacher/

Parent

Location

Overall
Score

Natalie

Andrew, Bryan

Selina

Rita

Susanna

Andrew, Brian

Valerie Rickert

Woodlands Academy of the
Sacred Heart

Walton High School

Walton High School

Walton High School

Walton High School

Walton High School

Lake Forest, lllinois

Marietta, Georgia

Marietta, Georgia

Marietta, Georgia

Marietta, Georgia

Marietta, Georgia

1.2

1.1

0.8

0.8

0.5

4.40

7.48

6.64

6.88

6.04

7.06

2.65

2.56

2.14

1.75

1.54

1.24



Cool Crystal
Honorable Mentions

Scores judged on a 1 (cool) — 5 (coolest) scale

Bloomington,

Emma, Braeden Lisa Matejka Trinity Lutheran School llinois
Sparks Family Leah Sparks Homeschool Edmond, Oklahoma 2.50
Julianna Patricia Szpila Collinsville High School Collinsville, Illinois 2.50
Sparks Family Leah Sparks Homeschool Edmond, Oklahoma 2.42
Sparks Family Leah Sparks Homeschool Edmond, Oklahoma 2.17
Sheling, Jalon Walton High School Marietta, Georgia 2.00
Solila, Oscar, Brianna, Kaitlin Maggie Romero AL Pa;léhE:;IIy CellgRlanlgn | L C'\rlluec;z,oNew 2.00
Benji, Leo, Xander Chris Ann Slye University School Shake(;rl‘-:gights, 1.92
Elizabeth and Leslie Liz Zunk Homeschool Erick, Oklahoma 1.83
Susanna Walton High School Marietta, Georgia 1.83
Selina Walton High School Marietta, Georgia 1.83

Jackson, Gunner, Catcher, Nathan Dr. Miller Kearney High School Kearney, Missouri 1.83



Cool Crystal
Honorable Mentions

Scores judged on a 1 (cool) — 5 (coolest) scale

Roger

Rachelle Travis

PS/IS 288: The Shirley Tanyhill School Brooklyn, New York

Hamburg, New

Brian and Sean York 1.75
. . el . Port Royal,
Elijah Mike Grove Mifflin County Middle School . 1.75
Pennsylvania
Sheling, Jalon Walton High School Marietta, Georgia 1.75
Dina Walton High School Marietta, Georgia 1.75
Claire and Mark Jonathan B Roses The Roseseseseses Lexington, 1.75
Massachusetts
- Dr Steven Gordon and Dr o Garden City, New
Roisin, Niamh, Reema Meredith Foley Garden City High School York 1.67
Noah Walton High School Marietta, Georgia 1.67
Arya, Grace Walton High School Marietta, Georgia 1.67
Kirstin Maxwell St. Charles School BIoom.mgton, 1.58
Indiana
. . Albuquerque, New
Letter's 4th Grade Group Andrea Letter Monte Vista Elementary Mexico 1.58
Arya, Grace Walton High School Marietta, Georgia 1.58



Cool Crystal
Honorable Mentions

Scores judged on a 1 (cool) — 5 (coolest) scale

Arya, Grace Walton High School Marietta, Georgia
Selina Walton High School Marietta, Georgia 1.42
. . . Williamsburg,
Lower Elementary 1 Kate Parkinson Williamsburg Montessori School Vel 1.33
Maddie Walton High School Marietta, Georgia 1.33
Judith Valerie Rickert BRI BB A CE ST Eif i3 SREEe Lake Forest, lllinois 1.25

Heart



